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CP LIVORNO (0401051A)
LIVORNO - 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo CP LIVORNO 0401051A

Luogo LIVORNO  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BELLATALLA EMILIO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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LIVORNO - 25-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA TOS LI 1567 0 0 1934 M 110067

2 1N Cheli Giancarlo          ITA TOS GR 1845 0 0 1953 M 103493

20 3N Falciani Edoardo         ITA TOS LI 1512 0 0 1991 M 115597

5 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA TOS PI 1642 0 0 1979 M 104129

8 3N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1494 0 0 1972 M 106979

6 2N Galletti Armando         ITA TOS LI 1627 0 0 1955 M 106977

3 CM Gazzarri Alberto         ITA TOS LI 2173 0 0 1945 M 804649 103943

10 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1615 0 0 1962 M 107754

17 3N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1593 0 0 1974 M 113375

18 1N Leone Valerio            ITA LOM BG 0 0 1979 M 114259

15 3N Masi Valerio             ITA TOS LI 1418 0 0 1989 M 110648

14 3N Monterisi Ignazio        ITA TOS LI 1473 0 0 1938 M 110430

4 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1976 M 103949

12 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA TOS FI 1771 0 0 1974 M 109997

9 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1467 0 0 1957 M 106981

1 -M Rinaldi Francesco SaverioITA TOS PI 0 0 1971 M 103194

22 2N Rizzacasa Alessandro     ITA TOS LI 0 0 1960 M 121100

7 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA TOS LI 1488 0 0 1959 M 106978

11 2N Senesi Paolo             ITA TOS LI 1574 0 0 1950 M 109761

16 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1491 0 0 1966 M 110660

19 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1455 0 0 1987 M 114544

21 2N Vrami Ymer               ITA TOS LI 1706 0 0 1963 M 117448
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Bucalossi Romano         ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1934 M 110067

2 1N Cheli Giancarlo          ITA 1845 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 103493

20 3N Falciani Edoardo         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 115597

5 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 104129

8 3N Ferro Dario              ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 106979

6 2N Galletti Armando         ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1955 M 106977

10 2N Giuntoli Stefano         ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 107754

17 3N Landi Andrea             ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1974 M 113375

15 3N Masi Valerio             ITA 1418 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 110648

14 3N Monterisi Ignazio        ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1938 M 110430

4 3N Orofino Massimo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1976 M 103949

12 1N Pinto Antonio            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 109997

9 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 106981

7 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 106978

11 2N Senesi Paolo             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 109761

16 3N Taffi Andrea             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 110660

19 3N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 114544

21 2N Vrami Ymer               ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 117448
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